E Starter : LaienschielRen 2020

Platz Mannschaft

1

Kellerkinder 1

Keller Kinder 2

2. Versuch

TC Irndorf

Mitglieder

Grieble
Kunath
Braun

Klaiber

Braun
Alber
Grieble
Kunath

Klink
Zapf
Gluckler
Veith

Grieble
ORwald
Grieble
ORwald

Andreas
Ingo
Michael
Gabriel

Michael
Sieghart
Andreas

Ingo

Florian
Markus
Raphael

Rainer

Fabian
Dirk
Reinhold

Marc

50
47
46
46

48
48
47
43

49
48
46
42

48
47
45
44

45
42
45
43

48
47
45
42

10

Samstag, 17. Oktober 2020

Summe

189

186

185

184

14:10:15
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E Starter : LaienschielRen 2020

Platz Mannschaft
5 SVB-Ausschuf} 1

6 Motorradfreunde Il

7 Ist doch Wurst

8 Bauwagen Mihlheim

Mitglieder

Bauer
Greiner
Kunath
Spori

Spori
Leibinger
Sauter

Greiner

Klink
Reizner
Yildirim

Reizner

Welte
Greiner
Sauter

Hubert

Anja
Simon
Ingo

Marc

Marc
Maximilian
Sebastian

Manuel

Florian
Felix
Salih

Helmut

Mario
Pius
Lukas

Jan

48
45
45
45

47
46
45
44

47
46
45
41

46
46
45
41

45
45
42
39

46
44
43
40

45
45
44
38

44
36
41
38

Samstag, 17. Oktober 2020

Summe

183

182

179

178

14:10:15
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E Starter : LaienschielRen 2020

Platz
9

10

11

12

Mannschaft
Fun Club 2

Fanta 4

Narrenverein Barenthal |

Motorradfreunde |

Mitglieder

Harter
Spori
Alber

Harter

Gluckler
Bauer
Zapf
Veith

Greiner
Rudnik-Blender
Braun

Greiner

Walz
Braun
Grieble
Spori

Nick
Patrick
David

Kevin

Raphael
Anja
Markus

Rainer

Manuel
Tobias
Michael
Matthias

Hubert
Michael
Armin
Volker

47
46
43
42

49
45
42
41

47
45
44
40

47
46
43
40

43
45
41
42

41
43
43
38

41
46
40
37

39
43
38
41

10

Samstag, 17. Oktober 2020

Summe

178

177

176

176

14:10:16
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E Starter : LaienschielRen 2020

Platz
13

14

15

16

Mannschaft

Feuerwehr 1

Helfer 1

SV Barenthal 1

Narrenverein 2

Mitglieder

Grieble
Sauter
Alber

Leibinger

Klink
Klaiber
Yildirim
Walther

Spori
Kunath
Rebholz
Frick

Braun
Klaiber
Walz

Sauter

Andreas
Sebastian
Sieghart

Maximilian

Florian
Gabriel
Salih
Maike

Dirk
Ingo
David
Gabriel

Michael
Manuel
Hubert

Sebastian

48
46
42
40

47
45
44
39

47
43
43
42

47
45
41
41

45
44
43
35

42
43
40
38

Samstag, 17. Oktober 2020

Summe

176

175

175

174

14:10:16
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E Starter : LaienschielRen 2020

Platz
17

18

19

20

Mannschaft
Fun-Club 06

SV Barenthal 2

Bunker Boys

Sv Barenthal Ersatzbank

Mitglieder

Kunath
Greiner
Harter

Spori

Zapf
Spori
Sauter
Richt

Sauter
Leibinger
Harter
Richt

Frick

Frick
Haselmeier
Rebholz

Ingo
Simon
Nick
Patrick

Markus
Patrick
Sebastian

Jacob

Sebastian
Maximilian
Kevin

Jacob

Lukas
Gabriel
Holger
David

45
44
43
41

43
43
42
39

45
42
40
37

44
41
40
39

10

Samstag, 17. Oktober 2020

Summe

173

167

164

164

14:10:16

Seite 5von 6



21 Blodsinn 161
Grieble Armin 43
Richt Jacob 42
Greiner Dominik 42
Greiner Manuel 34
22 SV Barenthal 3 157
Frick Lukas 46
Haselmeier Holger 39
Korb Jonas 36
Rebholz Michael 36

88 Starter insgesamt
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